COPART INC.

COPART INC.
ISIN:  US2172041061

Overview
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Price

53.77 USD
Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange London
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 217204106

-1.63% (-0.89)

US2172041061
CPRT

Stock Exchange
usD

Other

Stock

47,929 EUR
S&P 500

53.69 USD
53.77 USD
53.69 USD
54.66 USD
53.748239 USD
512

27,465.35
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/10/14 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/09/27 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/09/27 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/09/27 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/09/23 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2172041061&ID_NOTATION=422797346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2172041061&ID_NOTATION=422797346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=02c8988fd31db7f23be02b234338f71b8b8180aedc966f69668855281d985123&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=11eafa295681535c5&time=1729470184&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d2665bb895ddbf4e7f52a431585827ec8fb767571cc7e97bc585de58abf6d38&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=84740e89ba266ba53&time=1729470184&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff15f4807fbd4cd850f0d355cd09c0742b5194a52f5b73fbe8dbc421b7b595a0&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e854a5432963915b5&time=1729470184&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d8c364ec95efc14f4ff7f3ad48af0e62c91eeff2fcc86c133f90539d93cca4f&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7a3e39ddd6bd20bfe&time=1729470184&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b084f2045b93e80cb2acf11da5ddde8bf100ee033e4f17126c5058fd825a63ef&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cc6876e58c1fa0030&time=1729470184&tool=RSC

COPART INC.

Details

2024/10/18 16:50:39

Price
53.77 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.63% (-0.89)

ISIN US2172041061
Symbol CPRT
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 47,929 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 53.69 USD
High 53.77 USD
Low 53.69 USD
Close (prev. day) 54.66 USD
VWAP 53.748239 USD
Volume (pcs) 512
Trading volume 27,465.35
Number of trades 4
Last size 372
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) - +16.32% -
Perf (abs.) - +7.54 -
Beta 0.70 0.92 1.09
Volatility 15.92  12.50 -
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Information about previous performance does not guaran
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Tradin
(mio.)
Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 49.60 EUR 0.03
18
Stuttgart 2024/10/ 21:31 49.575 EUR 0.00
18
Nasdaq 2024/10/ 22:00 53.88 USD 459.78
18
Munich 2024/10/ 08:01 49.80 EUR 0.00
18
London Stock 2024/10/ 16:50 53.77 USD 0.03
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tee future performance.
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=422797346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=222567670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217764865
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268365376

COPART INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

17:25 49.39 EUR 0.00

08:03 49.26 EUR 0.00

19:32 49.555 EUR 0.00

08:08 49.255 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422598
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4882803
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128169
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=278390178

COPART INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
COPART INC.

14185 Dallas Parkway, Suite 300 - 75254

Dallas

Telefon: +1-972-391-5000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Aaron Adair

Willis Johnson

Carl Sparks

Cherylyn
LeBon

Daniel
Englander

Diane
Morefield

James Meeks
Matthew Blunt

Stephen
Fisher

Steven Cohan

Thomas
Tryforos

Jeffrey Liaw
David Kang

Hessel
Verhage

Leah Stearns

Neel Madhvani

Paul
Kirkpatrick

Rama Prasad

Robert
Vannuccini

Steve Powers

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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